POWER   ATCV40                         40W AC/DC Switching Power Supply
 KEY FEATURES
 *Universal Input
 *Compact Size
 *High Reliability
*I/O Isolation 4300Vac
*Over-Voltage Category OVC III
*Operating Ambient Temperature Range -40°C to +85°C

                                                     -1-
POWER  ATCV40                         40W AC/DC Switching Power Supply
MODEL
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
RIPPLE &
NOISE
EFFICIENCY
(Typ.)
CAPACITOR
LOAD (Max.)
MODEL SELECTION CHART
ATCV40-5S 5 V 7000 mA 120 mV 87 % 8000 uF
ATCV40-12S 12 V 3333 mA 120 mV 90 % 6000 uF
ATCV40-15S 15 V 2666 mA 150 mV 90 % 5000 uF
ATCV40-24S 24 V 1666 mA 240 mV 89 % 1200 uF
ATCV40-48S 48 V 833 mA 480 mV 89 % 820 uF
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS  ( Unit : mm )
POWER ADD, INC.  TEL:886-2-22181510  FAX:886-2-22181512
                                                     -2-